
June 2017 Shopping List

$26.99

$25.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$16.99

$15.99

$13.99

$14.99

$13.99

$10.99

$10.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$7.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$9.00

$17.99

$15.99

$4.99

$15.99

$15.99

$9.00

$16.99

Die-namics:

Party Like a Pirate - Birdie Brown

Fairy Happy

For Owl You Do

Beary Big Adventure

Lovable Leopards

Ocean Fun

Circle Shaker Window & Frame - Laina Lamb Design

Heart Shaker Window & Frame

Stitched Fishtail Sentiment Strips

Stitched Star Grid

Bed Rest - Pure Innocence

Stitched Clouds

Essential Sentiment Rip Strips

You Float My Boat

Color Drops STAX

Ocean View Porthole

Happy Greetings

Stamps:

Party Like a Pirate - Birdie Brown

For Owl You Do

Beary Big Adventure

Ocean Fun

You Float My Boat

Fairy Happy

Color Drops

Interactive Labels

Lovable Leopards

You're A-maze-ing - Laina Lamb Design

Bed Rest - Pure Innocence

Framework Background

Stencil:

Framework Stencil

Patterned Paper:

Tiny Hearts Brights

Tiny Hearts Pastels

Embellishments:

Maze Shapes - White

Maze Shapes - Black 

Circle Shaker Pouches

Maze Spheres

Heart Shaker Pouches

A2 Clear Card Boxes

$5.50

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99

$1.49

$3.99

$8.99

My �sh List

Big Thanks

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)


