June 2017 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stencil:	
Party Like a Pirate - Birdie Brown	\$26.99	Framework Stencil	\$5.50
☐ Fairy Happy	\$25.99		
☐ For Owl You Do	\$19.99	Patterned Paper:	
☐ Beary Big Adventure	\$19.99	☐ Tiny Hearts Brights	\$5.99
☐ Lovable Leopards	\$19.99	☐ Tiny Hearts Pastels	\$5.99
Ocean Fun	\$16.99		
☐ Circle Shaker Window & Frame - Laina Lamb Desig	ın \$15.99	Embellishments:	
☐ Heart Shaker Window & Frame	\$13.99	☐ Maze Shapes - White	\$6.99
☐ Stitched Fishtail Sentiment Strips	\$14.99	Maze Shapes - Black	\$6.99
☐ Stitched Star Grid	\$13.99	☐ Circle Shaker Pouches	\$3.99
☐ Bed Rest - Pure Innocence	\$10.99	☐ Maze Spheres	\$1.49
☐ Stitched Clouds	\$10.99	☐ Heart Shaker Pouches	\$3.99
☐ Essential Sentiment Rip Strips	\$9.99	☐ A2 Clear Card Boxes	\$8.99
☐ You Float My Boat	\$8.99	m., AIS., L. (D:,+	
☐ Color Drops STAX	\$8.99	My Wish List	
☐ Ocean View Porthole	\$8.99	_	
☐ Happy Greetings	\$7.99		
Stamps:			
Party Like a Pirate - Birdie Brown	\$17.99		
☐ For Owl You Do	\$17.99		
☐ Beary Big Adventure	\$17.99		
Ocean Fun	\$15.99		
☐ You Float My Boat	\$9.00		
☐ Fairy Happy	\$17.99		
☐ Color Drops	\$15.99		
☐ Interactive Labels	\$4.99	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$ 1.0
☐ Lovable Leopards	\$15.99	Free with \$60	
You're A-maze-ing - Laina Lamb Design	\$15.99	☐ Big Thanks	
☐ Bed Rest - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		
☐ Framework Background	\$16.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)	